
Fall 2024 Workshops / Events

MANDATORY 
EVENTS

Internship Expo
Wednesday, Sept. 25:  
12-2 p.m., ACC Snack Bar 
(don’t need to stay entire time)
Employer Bus Tour
Thursday, Dec. 12: 11 a.m.-3 
p.m. (transportation provided)
MLK Day of Service
Monday, Jan. 20: 10 a.m.-1 p.m. 
(transportation provided)

APPLIED LEARNING
Oct. 15-Nov. 14: Career  
Development Center, ACC102
Schedule appointment with Sara 
(smiller@mvcc.edu) to discuss 
work experience placement.

MVCC Career
Transition
Program

Free Pre-Employment Transition Services 
(Pre-ETS) for students with disabilities

SEPTEMBER
CTP Orientation
Tuesday, Sept. 3: 3-5 p.m., WH225
Career Exploration 
Part I: Tuesday, Sept. 17: 3-5 p.m. 
Part II: Tuesday, Sept. 24: 3-5 p.m.

OCTOBER
Personal Branding Workshop 
Tuesday, Oct. 1: 3-5 p.m.
Professionalism Workshop 
Tuesday, Oct. 8: 3-5 p.m., WH225
Volunteerism Panel
Tuesday, Oct. 15: 3-5 p.m., WH225
Criminal Justice Expo (OPTIONAL) 
Wednesday, Oct. 23: 9 a.m.-12 p.m., JC

JANUARY
Applied Learning Orientation
Tuesday, Jan. 21: 10 a.m.-1 p.m. 
(Required to start applied learning)

WORKSHOPS

CONTACT US
Email: ctp@mvcc.edu
Office: PH104F, Utica Campus
Online: mvcc.edu/ctp

*Attendance to workshops is paid for Pre-ETS students
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